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Model number

Power supply

Hea�ng power

Stable current

Max current

Idle power

Working temperature range

Storage capacity

Sound level

Adjustable shelves

Net weight

Inner size

Overall size

Series A:  20%-60%RH        Series B:  10%-20%RH                Series C:  1%-10%RHHumidity control rage

DJ-160 A/B/C

220V/50Hz

60W

0.7 A

2.5 A

3-5 W

5°C~38°C

160L

≤ 40dB

3

30 kg

448*420*910mm

450*450*1010mm

DJ-240 A/B/C

220V/50Hz

80W

0.7 A

2.5 A

3-5 W

5°C~38°C

240L

≤ 40dB

3

40 kg

598*370*1150mm

600*400*1250mm

DJ-320A/B/C

220V/50Hz

110 W

0.7 A

2.5 A

3-5 W

5°C~38°C

320L

≤ 40dB

3

50 kg

900*450*1030mm

1015*535*1215mm

DJ-435 A/B/C

220V/50Hz

110 W

0.7 A

2.5 A

3-5 W

5°C~38°C

435L

≤ 40 dB

3

60 kg

898*570*910mm

900*600*1010mm

DJ-540 A/B/C

220V/50Hz

140 W

0.7 A

2.5 A

3-5 W

5°C~38°C

540L

≤ 40dB

3

80 kg

598*720*1385mm

600*750*1485mm

DJ-728 A/B/C

220V/50HZ

170W

0.8 A

2.5 A

3-5 W

5°C~38°C

728L

≤ 40dB

5

100 kg

598*680*1840mm

600*710*1940mm

DJ-1428A/B/C

220V/50Hz

300 W

0.8 A

2.5 A

3-5 W

5°C~38°C

1428L

≤ 40dB

5

170 kg

1198*680*1840mm

1200*710*940mm

DJ-870A/B/C

220V/50Hz

200 W

0.8 A

2.5 A

3-5 W

5°C~38°C

870L

≤ 40dB

5

120 kg

898*570*1800mm

900*600*1900mm

Good load-bearing performance
Excellent sealing performance
Strong corrosion resistance
Mobile with brake casters for easy movement and fixa�on, LCD ultra high 
brightness digital display
Independent display of temperature and humidity, long service life, humidity can 
be set with memory func�on, no need to reset a�er power outage
Using high-temperature flame retardant materials to eliminate safety hazards
Off white represents a conven�onal moisture-proof box, while black represents 
an an�-sta�c moisture-proof box


